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Level of GPS interference
BLlow 0-2%

- Medium2-10%

M High > 10%
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D5F PHASEDLIFF:;

> EXECUTIVE 189243
E I E INDUSTRY e GIB9248 2821-85-25 14:28:48
EVENTS O&M #58277
C/*18836@8893% /DSF PHASEDIFF: ;%%
RETCODE = 8 Operation succeeded.
-——

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock sources

Clock Source Type Clock Source No. Cabinet Mo. Subrack Mo. Slot No. Phase Discrimination(ns)

aPs Clock 2 2 2 7 e
Hybrid Clock a8 a a 7 -912
(Humber of results = 2}

--- END

DSF PHASEDIFF:;

GIB1592

+H GIB1592 2821-85-25 14:28:48

D&M #509312
H%/*1881313068*% /DSP PHASEDIFF: ;3%
RETCODE = 8 Operation succeeded.

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock sources

Clock Source Type Clock Source MWo. Cabinet Mo. Subrack Mo. Slot Mo. Phase Discrimination(ns)

‘GPs clock ] 8 8 7 ]
Hybrid Clock a8 a8 a 7 -lg@2
(Mumber of results = 2)
- END
1ZE DSP PHASEDIFF:;
= GIS@182
++ GISels2 2821-85-25 14:29:48

D&M #G3625
t/*18836PBB95* /DSP PHASEDIFF: ;3%
RETCODE = 8 Operation succeeded.
‘Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference cleck sources

-912E10ck Source Type Cleock Source Wo. Cabinet Mo. Subrack Mo. Slot Wo. Phase Discrimination(ns)

« GPS Clock 2 =1 =] 7 e
Hybrid Clock a8 a8 a 7 -761
(Mumber of results = 2)

- END
DSF PHASEDIFF:;
GI5@252
+H+ GIS|eas2 2821-85-25 14:28:48

Q&M #2594
%%/*18836P8897%/DSP PHASEDIFF: ;3%
RETCODE = 8 Operation succeeded.

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock sources

Clock Scurce Type Cleock Source We. Cabinet Mo. Subrack Mo. Slot Wo. Phase Discrimination(ns)

&Ps Clock 2 2 2 7 ]
Hybrid Clock ] <] ] 7 -G89

Clock Source Active state

Activated
peactivated

Clock Source Active State

Activated
peactivated

Clock Source Active State

Activated
peactivated

Clock Source Active State

Activated
Deactivated

suspicious State

Mon-suspicious
Non-suspiciocus

suspicious State

Mon-suspicious
Non-suspilcious

Suspicicus State

Non-suspicious
Non-suspilcious

Suspicicus State

MNon-suspicious
Non-suspicious
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++ GIS8358 2822-89-27 15:49:25
&M #7862

%/*18836@2855% /DSP PHASEDIFF: ;5%
RETCODE = @ Operation succeeded.

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock socurces

> EXECUTIVE
E I E INDUSTRY
EVENTS

P Ay —

Clock Source Type Clock Source Mo. Cabinet Me. Subrack me. Slet Mo.  Phase Discrimination(ns)

@&PS Clock 2 ] 2 7 2
Hybrid Clock 2 ] 2 7 -87
(Kumber of results = 2)

- END

DSP PHASEDIFF:;

GI58924

s GIS8924 2822-89-27 15:49:25

&M #23478
%/ *1883966994% /DSP PHASEDIFF: ;5%
RETCODE = @ Operation succeeded.

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock sources

Clock Source Type Clock Source Mo. Cabinet Me. Subrack Me. Slot Mo.  Phase Discrimination(ns)

&Ps Clock 2 ] 2 7 2
Hybrid Clock 2 ] 2 7 -89
(Wumber of results = 2)
- END

vy

™=, DSP PHASEDIFF:;

GI51485
-+ FI51485 2822-89-27 15:49:25

“'ofM  #32215
%/*1882386895% /DSP PHASEDIFF: ;%%

_‘.,.RETEODE = & Operation succeeded.

'Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference clock sources
L

Clock Source Type Clock Source Mo. Cabinet Me. Subrack Me. Slot Mo.  Phase Discrimination(ns)

GPs Clock 2 ] 2 7 2
~ Hybrid Clock ] e 8 7 -&9

(Wumber of results = 2)

- END

DSP PHASEDIFF:;

GIS1682

4+ GIS1682 2822-89-27| 15:49:25

0&M #472596
H%/*18B3966996%/DSP PHASEDIFF: ;3%
RETCODE = @ Operaticn succeeded.

Display the phase offset between the active and standby reference cleock sources

Clock Source Type Clock Source Mo. Cabinet Mo. Subrack Mo. Slot Me. Phase Discrimination(ns)

GPS Cleck =] a e 7 a8
Hybrid Cleock 8 2 a 7 -83
(Mumber of results = 2)

Clock source Active State

Activated
peactivated

Clock source Active State

Activated
peactivated

Clock Source Active State

Activated
Deactivated

Clock Source Active State

Activated
Deactivated

suspicious state

Non-suspicious
Non-suspicious

suspicious state

Non-susplcious
Non-suspicious

suspicious state

Non-suspicicus
Non-suspicious

Ssuspicious State

Non-suspicicus
Non-suspicious
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Counter name / ID
Full path
Unit
2022-08-05 11:45:00
2022-08-05 11:30:00
2022-08-05 11:15:00
2022-08-05 11:00:00
2022-08-05 10:45:00
2022-08-05 10:30:00
2022-08-05 10:15:00
2022-08-05 10:00:00
2022-08-05 09:45:00
2022-08-05 09:30:00
2022-08-05 09:15:00
2022-08-05 09:00:00
2022-08-05 08:45:00
2022-08-05 08:30:00
2022-08-05 08:15:00
2022-08-05 08:00:00
2022-08-0507:45:00
2022-08-0507:30:00
2022-08-05 07:15:00
2022-08-05 07:00:00
2022-08-05 06:45:00

topMinPhaseSyncError (M51362C1)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topMinPhaseSyncError

Counter name / ID
Full path
Unit
2022-08-05 11:30:00
2022-08-05 11:15:00
2022-08-05 11:00:00
2022-08-05 10:45:00
2022-08-05 10:30:00
2022-08-05 10:15:00
2022-08-05 10:00:00
2022-08-05 09:45:00
2022-08-05 09:30:00
2022-08-05 09:15:00
2022-08-05 09:00:00
2022-08-05 08:45:00
2022-08-05 08:30:00
2022-08-05 08:15:00
2022-08-05 08:00:00
2022-08-05 07:45:00
2022-08-05 07:30:00
2022-08-05 07:15:00
2022-08-05 07:00:00
2022-08-05 06:45:00
2022-08-05 06:30:00
2022-08-05 06:15:00
2022-08-05 06:00:00
2022-08-05 05:45:00
2022-08-05 05:30:00
2022-08-05 05:15:00
2022-08-05 05:00:00

nanoseconds
-26
-17
-15
-21
-12
-18
4
-6
-16
-12
-14
-25
-19

topRxPhaseSyncMsg (M51362C0)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topRxPhaseSyncMsg

packets
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14398
14399
14399
14398
14389

topAvgPhaseSyncError (M51362C2)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topAvgPhaseSyncError
nanoseconds

topMinPhaseSyncError (M51362C1)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topMinPhaseSyncError
nanoseconds

-16
-20
24
-14
7
21
-4
-25
15
29
-11
-11
26
51
42
50
37

-22
-9
-10
-14
-10
-11

-20
-9

topMaxPhaseSyncError (M51362C3)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topMaxPhaseSyncError
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nanoseconds

-17
-2
-6
-6
-7
12
12

topAvgPhaseSyncError (M51362C2)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topAvgPhaseSyncError
nanoseconds

-4
-15
-16
0
14
32
7
3
62
116
16
13
34
75
52
79
53
61
42
20
15
12
5

12
19
28

topMaxPhaseSyncError (M51362C3)
SMOD/TOPP-1/TOP_PhaseSync_Stats/topMaxPhaseSyncError
nanoseconds
8
-13
0
13
39
39
21
15
292
292
29
39
91
101
70
132
83
67
60
28
27
26
13
14
17
38
38
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